sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162
20 19
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162
WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
With Hand Pump
Gas Test Kit
Low Pressure • Furnished With Hexagonal Test Block
PART # SIZE / DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER
5205 5 PSI Low Pressure Gas Test Kit 1 25
5210 10 PSI Low Pressure Gas Test Kit 1 25
5215 15 PSI Low Pressure Gas Test Kit 1 25
5230 30 PSI Low Pressure Gas Test Kit 1 25
PART # SIZE / DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER
52051 5 PSI Low Pressure Gas Test Kit 1 25
Water Heater Connectors
Maximized Corrosion Resistance • Lead Free Compliant
PART # END TYPE LENGTH SIZE INNER MASTER
FTWC-C34-18A FIP 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-C34-24A FIP 24 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-C34-18E SWEAT 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SWT 1 25
FTWC-C34-24E SWEAT 24 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SWT 1 25
FTWC-C34-18F PEX 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" PEX 1 25
FTWC-C34-24F PEX 24 3/4" FIP x 3/4" PEX 1 25
PART # END TYPE LENGTH SIZE INNER MASTER
FTWC-B34-18A FIP 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-B34-24A FIP 24 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-B34-24D FIP 24 3/4" FIP x 1" FIP 1 25
FTWC-B34-18B MIP 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" MIP 1 25
FTWC-B34-15C PUSH 15 3/4" FIP x 3/4" PUSH 1 25
FTWC-B34-18C PUSH 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" PUSH 1 25
PART # END TYPE LENGTH SIZE INNER MASTER
FTWC-S34-12A FIP 12 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-15A FIP 15 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-18A FIP 18 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-24A FIP 24 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-18D FIP 18 3/4" FIP x 1" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-24D FIP 24 3/4" FIP x 1" FIP 1 25
FTWC-S01-12H FIP 12 1"  X 1” FIP 1 25
FTWC-S01-18H FIP 18 1" X 1” FIP 1 25
FTWC-S01-24H FIP 24 1" I  X 1” FIP 1 25
FTWC-S34-18E SWEAT 18 3/4" FIP X 3/4" SWT 1 25
FTWC-S34-24E SWEAT 24 3/4" FIP X 3/4" SWT 1 25
FTWC-S34-18F PEX 18 3/4” FIP x 3/4” PEX 1 25
FTWC-S34-18C PUSH 18 3/4” FIP x 3/4” PUSH 1 25
FTWC-S34-24C PUSH 24 3/4” FIP x 3/4” PUSH 1 25
Copper Corrugated
Stainless Steel Braided
Stainless Steel Corrugated
WATER HEATER CONNECTORS